
MWF2017　日曜レース

① 1dog犬ぞりレース　２００ｍ
1 山崎　秀和 ラブ 0:01'36 52

2 清水　千春 ガス 0:02'05 62

3 須貝　尚史 カタナ 0:02'13 52

② 1dogスキージョーリングレース　２００ｍ
1 高梨　雄次 ランボス 0:01'24 18

2 清水　忠憲 コハク 0:01'39 99

③ 1dogファミリーレース　７０ｍ
1 石井　翔琉 レイン 0:00'13 67

2 小國　あや フィーノ 0:00'15 60

3 永田　亮 ハック 0:00'16 03

4 難波　明子 アルマ 0:00'17 59

5 清水　忠憲 コハク 0:00'17 81

6 石井　隼翔 ジャック 0:00'18 36

7 小國　歳司 フィーノ 0:00'21 31

8 篠藤　奈々 ソラ 0:00'22 18

9 永田　勇気 ヒナ 0:00'22 47

10 新井　典夫 ビーズ 0:00'23 12

11 宮崎　稔 リアン 0:00'25 39

12 高梨　まゆみ ダン 0:00'25 51

13 大門　美保 チョコ 0:00'27 91

14 木村　奈菜 ハル 0:00'28 27

15 宮崎　稔 サージュ 0:00'30 16

16 難波　輝一 ソル 0:00'50 21

17 村井　みどり ポンタ 0:01'01 06

18 鈴木　忍 ジル 0:01'05 76

④ 2dog犬ぞりレース　１６００ｍ
1 藤井　佐知子 ミジェット＆ガルプ 0:04'59 94

2 渡部　琢磨 ハロ＆花道 0:05'20 21

3 石井　宏明 ギンガ＆タロウ 0:06'22 65

4 新井　典夫 チョッパー＆ディーゼル 0:12'42 38

⑤ ２dogスキージョーリングレース　１６００ｍ
1 円谷　秀世 モノ＆ムゥ 0:05'18 48

2 高梨　雄次 ショー＆メルロー 0:06'00 51

3 須貝　尚史 アナベル＆ココア 0:10'26 24



⑥ ディスクドッグ　フリースタイルデモセッション
Tsuburaya Monami Futami Penalty Total

1 矢口　順子 パルサー 98 99.5 100 297.5

2 清水　慶洋 キャップ 98.5 99 99 -3 293.5

3 松浦　道子 ミッシー 99 97 97 293

3 木村　伸吾 ケイレブ 98 97 98 293

5 宇佐見　トシ枝アナベル 96.5 95 97 288.5

6 木村　靖子 グレン 96 86 96 278

7 酒井　寛 ソニー 96 86 94 276

8 清水　千春 リンゴ 97.5 86 90 273.5

9 藤井　佐知子 ミジェット 96 88 89 273

10 須貝　尚史 ディーバ 95 85 90 270

11 津田　夏海 アインシュタイン 96 84 89 269

⑦ 3dogファミリーレース　１６００ｍ
1 平井　萌波 ハリボ＆ポップス＆ライカ 0:04'11 73

2 篠原　誠 スサ＆メイサ＆ポパイ 0:05'33 94

⑧ 4dog犬ぞりレース　２５００ｍ
1 平井　皇介 アナ＆イザベル 0:05'57 83

2 木村　伸吾 ｹｲﾚﾌﾞ＆ｸﾞﾚﾝ＆ﾌﾟﾘﾏ＆ｱｰﾁ 0:08'47 47

3 須貝　尚史 リン＆ココア他 0:12'16 34

⑨ 雪上コーシングレース　７０ｍ
1 酒井　寛 ソニー 0:00'05 20

2 山崎　秀和 ラブ 0:00'05 99

3 藤井　佐知子 チェイス 0:00'06 13

4 鈴木　忍 ジル 0:00'06 31

5 石井　宏明 ギンガ 0:00'07 34

6 石井　宏明 タロウ 0:00'07 46

7 津田　夏海 カンタ 0:00'07 59

8 大塚　洋二 あずき 0:00'08 22

9 木村　奈菜 ハル 0:00'08 23

10 小國　歳司 クレレ 0:00'08 32

11 村井　みどり ポンタ 0:00'08 97

12 小國　歳司 カイナ 0:00'09 81

13 鈴木　忍 モカ 0:00'10 28

14 小國　歳司 クレレ 0:00'10 29

15 小國　歳司 カイナ 0:00'14 58

16 中島　公美賀 うめ 0:00'15 64

17 篠藤　奈々 ソラ 0:00'15 71

18 鈴木　忍 エバ 0:00'32 15



⑩ 2dogファミリーレース　２００ｍ
1 山崎　秀和 ラブ＆マルコ 0:01'12 61

2 内川　三菜子 ニコ＆カンタ 0:01'15 02

3 石井　翔琉 ジャック＆レイン 0:01'23 82

4 松浦　道子 パム＆ミッシー 0:01'30 38

5 木村　靖子 ハク＆プリマ 0:01'30 51

6 矢口　順子 パルサー＆マウ 0:01'34 78

7 槙野　富夫 ジュール＆アミ 0:01'35 19

8 大門　美保 リキ＆ピッコリーナ 0:01'35 55

9 難波　大輝 ソル＆アルマ 0:01'38 49

10 清水　慶洋 キャップ&ニキ 0:01'40 80

11 手嶋　悠吾 ココア＆アナベル 0:01'42 29

12 津田　夏海 アインシュタイン＆ジャイロ 0:02'24 84

13 清水　千春 ニキ＆リンゴ 0:02'59 65

14 木村　奈菜 ポンタ＆ハル 0:03'04 36

15 酒井　伸子 バルカ＆ビッツァー 0:03'59 06

⑪ オープンレース　１６００ｍ
1 二見　亜紀子 セドナ＆ヴィヴィアン 0:06'24 51

平井　寧 ハリー&セイジ 0:03'34 12


